
First & Last
From 2020-12-15 To 2020-12-31

Employee ID First Name Department Date Weekday First Punch Last Punch Total Time

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-20 Sunday 23:01 23:01 00:00

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-21 Monday 09:29 23:01 13:32

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-23 Wednesday 09:27 23:01 13:34

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-24 Thursday 09:28 23:01 13:32

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-25 Friday 16:28 23:01 06:32

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-26 Saturday 09:29 23:00 13:31

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-27 Sunday 09:28 23:00 13:32

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-28 Monday 09:28 23:00 13:32

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-30 Wednesday 09:27 23:00 13:33

2650 Eissa Ali Eissa Aldaeie Alkhaibry 900-STR-G3 2020-12-31 Thursday 09:28 23:00 13:32
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